Damper product list 20210101
No.
Product
model
Cylinder
Length
Cylinder
diameter
Rod
diameter
Extend
Stroke
Force(N)
1 MA10910J 109mm 10mm 2.5mm 75mm Customized
2 MA10910JL 109mm 10mm 2.5mm 75mm Customized
3 MA10010J 100mm 10mm 2.5mm 59mm Customized
4 MA11710J 117mm 10mm 2.5mm 75mm Customized
5 MA15810J 158mm 10mm 2.5mm 110mm Customized
6 MA15009J 150mm 9mm 2.5mm 110mm Customized
7 MA08285J 82mm 8.5mm 2.5mm 52mm Customized
8 MA08285JL 82mm 8.5mm 2.5mm 52mm Customized
9 MA08210J 82mm 10mm 2.5mm 52mm Customized
10 MA08309N 83mm 9mm 1.8mm 55mm Customized
11 MA09295J 92mm 9.5mm 2.3mm 57.5mm Customized
12 MA03610J 36mm 10mm 2.0mm 14mm Customized
13 MA07810N 78mm 10.4mm 1.8mm 48mm Customized
14 MA07885N 78mm 8.5mm 2mm 50mm Customized
15 MA07010J 70mm 10mm 2.5mm 45mm Customized
16 MA95510N 95.5mm 10.4mm 1.8mm 50.5 Customized
17 MA10010N 100mm 10mm 2.5mm 69mm Customized
18 MA08275J 82mm 7.5mm 1.5mm 50mm Customized
19 MA15012J 150mm 12mm 3mm 110mm Customized
Noted：Raw material(J-POM,N-PPA),(L-Shaft as extral length)
                            Suzhou Texun Precision Machinery Co.,Ltd
Damper product list 20210101
Remarks
Self open damper
Self open damper
Used for refrigerate
Used for refrigerate
Noted：Raw material(J-POM,N-PPA),(L-Shaft as extral length)
                            Suzhou Texun Precision Machinery Co.,Ltd